26. Winterlaufserie des TV 03 Breitenbach e. V.

o2

Ergebnisliste Orga-Lauf
Veranstaltungstag: 17.01.2009

Platz StNr Name Vorname Jg Verein

Strecke: 5km

M 30
1 2269 Weishaar Jens 1970 LC Marathon Rotenburg
M 40
1 2270 Altmann Andreas 1967 LC Marathon Rotenburg
2 2300 Preisinger Rainer 1965 TG 08 Lispenhausen
M 50
1 2296 Huth Wolfgang 1955 LC Marathon Rotenburg
2 2299 Borner Gunter 1953 LC Marathon Rotenburg
M 60
1 2284 Strobel Manfred 1940 TV 03 Breitenbach
W 20
1 2297 Huth Anja 1986 LC Marathon Rotenburg
W 40
1 2294 Mrugalla Justina 1969 TV 03 Heringen
WS
1 2271 Altmann Amelie 1999 LC Marathon Rotenburg
2 2272 Altmann Luise 2001 LC Marathon Rotenburg
3 2295 Mrugalla Jana 1995 TV 03 Heringen
4 2288 Asal Charlotte 1997 TG 08 Lispenhausen
4 2292 Preisinger Carolin 1996 TG 08 Lispenhausen

Strecke: 10 km

M 20
1 2515 Nickel Martin 1980 SBR Spangenberg
2 2281 Landau Martin 1987 TV 03 Breitenbach
M 30
1 2513 Smolen Manuel 1972 TV 03 Breitenbach
2 2287 Schwarz Torsten 1976 TV 03 Breitenbach

Seite 1 von 2

Zeit

0:19:39

0:26:27
0:28:17

0:24:33
0:25:43

0:30:12

0:23:28

0:26:47

0:26:21
0:26:24
0:26:38
0:28:14
0:28:14

0:35:56
0:38:35

0:38:14
0:38:46
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Platz

M 40
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M 50

M 60

MJ

W 30

W 40

W 50

WJ

WS

StNr

2280
2282
2298
2514
2286
2285
2518
2275
2276
2291

2516
2517

2274

2290

2278

2279
2277
2293

2273

2283

2289

Name

Hast
Petrow
George
Stieglitz
Hollstein
Heul3ner
Kahl
Jargon
Rohrig

Seese

Weinberg

Werner

Matthéi

Hadamzik

Barborseck

Kern
Rohrig
Wilhelm

Matthéi

Altmann

Koéberich

Vorname

Armin
Gennadij
UIf
Thomas
Udo
Stefan
Hartmut
Thomas
Frank
Michael

Klaus
Ulrich

Reinhard

Jan-Philipp

Sandra

Ute
Vera

Heidrun

Elfi

Juliane

Kea

Jg

1968
1965
1965
1963
1967
1967
1963
1967
1962
1962

1955
1956

1948

1990

1970

1964
1961
1960

1954

1993

1995
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Ergebnisliste Orga-Lauf
Veranstaltungstag: 17.01.2009

Verein

TV 03 Breitenbach
Rotenburg

LC Marathon Rotenburg

TV 03 Breitenbach

LC Marathon Rotenburg
LC Marathon Rotenburg

TV 03 Breitenbach
TV 03 Breitenbach
TV 03 Breitenbach
TG 08 Lispenhausen

TSV Rot-WeilR Korle
TV 03 Breitenbach

SC Neuenstein

TG 08 Lispenhausen

TV 03 Breitenbach

TV 03 Breitenbach
TV 03 Breitenbach
TV 03 Breitenbach

SC Neuenstein

LC Marathon Rotenburg

TG 08 Lispenhausen

Zeit

0:38:14
0:38:52
0:39:28
0:42:01
0:44:51
0:44:55
0:46:21
0:46:38
0:47:02
0:48:35

0:50:15
0:53:21

1:00:09

0:43:30

0:40:41

0:43:33
0:47.02
0:49:02

1:06:17

0:50:45

0:48:35
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